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Campania-Categoria B Girone 01

Nome Cognome

Roberto De Rosa
Liberato Cusano
Mirko Sanzari
Fabio Pacifico Cioccia
Marino Labagnara
Andrea Garofano
Andrea Nicolella
Goffredo Foschini
Generico Garofano
Mario 1zzo

Antonio Rubbo
Mario Foschini
Bernardino Arianna
Nicola Maiella
Pellegrino Narciso
Antonio Sicardi
Stefano Puglia
Giancarlo Gagliardi
Manuel Di Fonzo
Marcello Anzovino
Piero D'Abate
Piero Fusco

Luigi Cusano
Giuseppe Verrillo
Domenico Foschini

N. Tess.

14/067
14/068
15/164
14/042
15/168
15/141
15/165
15/137
15/167
14/066
15/163
14/019
15/147
15/143
15/394
15/145
14/094
15/546
14/095
15/144
15/278
15/539
14/069
14/174
14/022

Set  Punti
16 32
16 30
16 26
16 26
12 25
16 25
14 24
16 22
11 20
15 20
11 19
14 18
10 17
10 16
6 13
6 12
11 12
8 8
5 6
10 5
4 4
10 3
1 1
2 0
0 0

Media

2,00
1,88
1,62
1,62
2,08
1,56
1,71
1,38
1,82
1,33
1,73
1,29
1,70
1,60
2,17
2,00
1,09
1,00
1,20
0,50
1,00
0,30
1,00
0,00
0,00
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Campania-Categoria C Girone 01

Nome Cognome

Francesco Molinaro
Alessandro Simeone
Giovanni Goglia
Romano Mariano
Renzo Garofano
Bruno Maiello
Biagio Del Nigro
Federica Del Rosso
Lorenzo Baldini
Mario Sanzari
Salvatore Cocchiaro
Catalina Garofano
Maria Ciervo
Graziano Puzella
Cristina Rupe
Gianluigi Del Vecchio
Roberto Mobilia
Gianluigi Mobilia
Carmine Tolino
Antonio Pio Andolfo
Martin Marino
Arduino Lancia
Umberto Bruno
Daniele Guarino
Fernando Zotti
Francesco Calabrese
Mariapia Assini
Michele Sebastianelli
Biagio Meglio

Enzo Rubbo

Matteo Mancini
Valerio Morelli
Pasquale Sanzari
Giuseppe Pelosi
Mimmo Di Bruno
Benedetta Rossi
Michele Zotti
Guerino Cocchiaro
Paola Panebianco
Denise Rinaldi

N. Tess.

14/171
14/009
14/145
14/075
15/136
14/144
14/078
14/109
14/045
15/139
14/143
14/111
14/132
14/146
14/131
14/103
14/006
14/010
14/148
14/147
14/136
15/138
14/091
14/173
14/149
14/090
14/133
14/023
14/046
14/061
14/135
14/026
14/037
14/137
14/043
14/112
14/142
14/177
14/134
14/179

Set  Punti
18 a1
17 36
15 32
12 30
14 29
16 28
11 25
18 25
20 24
10 22
16 21
18 21
14 20
10 19
18 18
10 17
9 16
8 15
9 15
8 13

8 13
12 13
16 11
4 8
5 8
10 8
10 8
4 7
10 7
6 6
10 6
4 5
2 3
6 3
3 2
2 1
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,28
2,12
2,13
2,50
2,07
1,75
2,27
1,39
1,20
2,20
1,31
1,17
1,43
1,90
1,00
1,70
1,78
1,88
1,67
1,62
1,62
1,08
0,69
2,00
1,60
0,80
0,80
1,75
0,70
1,00
0,60
1,25
1,50
0,50
0,67
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Campania-Categoria C Girone 02

Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media
1 Gionatan Rino Marino 14/100 24 54 2,25
2 Raffaele Di Santo 14/166 24 54 2,25
3 Carmine Pacelli 14/164 22 44 2,00
4 Francesco Marino 14/096 24 43 1,79
5 Giuseppe Simone 14/170 23 40 1,74
6 Emanuele Pengue 14/122 24 40 1,67
7 Francesco Perugini 14/151 22 39 1,77
8 Antonio Santillo 14/156 19 36 1,89
9 Cosimo Puzella 14/152 16 33 2,06
10 Marco Maietta 14/160 16 31 1,94
11  Manuel Giamei 14/139 21 31 1,48
12  Vittorio Felure 14/117 21 31 1,48
13  Salvatore lannella 14/150 15 29 1,93
14  Giuseppe Leone 14/099 18 27 1,50
15  Marco Morone 14/118 18 24 1,33
16  Flavia Sacco 14/121 18 24 1,33
17  Gaetano Tancredi 14/116 18 23 1,28
18 Angelo De Risola 14/159 18 22 1,22
19  Antonio Petrucci 14/098 14 20 1,43
20  Michele Volpe 14/162 12 19 1,58
21  Lorenzo Pezzullo 14/081 20 18 0,90
22  Cristian Di Santo 14/176 8 16 2,00
23 Giuseppe Tancredi 14/114 9 14 1,56
24  Silvestro Simone 14/175 10 14 1,40
25  Giampiero Pacelli 14/168 12 14 1,17
26  Angelo Mellusi 14/155 11 13 1,18
27  Gennaro De Angelis 14/154 6 12 2,00
28 Fabio Cimmino 14/138 9 12 1,33
29  Filippo Colangelo 14/169 16 12 0,75
30 Giuseppe Del Vecchio 14/158 6 11 1,83
31  Angelo Rillo 14/153 7 10 1,43
32  Giustino Foschini 14/082 8 9 1,12
33  Ernesto Volpe 14/097 8 9 1,12
34  Salvatore Di Brigida 14/172 10 8 0,80
35 Simone De Risola 14/161 3 6 2,00
36 Raffaele Di Santo 14/165 12 6 0,50
37  Giuseppe Falato 14/086 14 6 0,43
38 Angelo Colangelo 14/087 18 6 0,33
39  Manuel Marino 14/178 2 4 2,00
40  Alessandro Labagnara 14/167 0 0 0,00
41  Massimiliano Gisonni 14/157 0 0 0,00
42  Berardino Volpe 14/101 0 0 0,00
43 Antonio Pezzullo 14/141 0 0 0,00
44 Michele Spagnuolo 14/140 0 0 0,00



